HOIST SYSTEM
ZINC EPOXY PRIME &
POLYESTER TOPCOAT
P
Z
Hook Storage
Integrated cable hook
stowing on both sides

(tons)
Minimum
CEF
(in.)
 Winch
Capacity
(lbs)
Overhang
Length
(in.)
Typical
CA
(in.)
9-4016-15E-10T 11.0 108” (9’) 15,000 18” 60”
10-4016-15E-11T 10.8 120” (10’) 15,000 18” 72”-84”
11-4016-15E-10T 10.3 132” (11’) 15,000 18” 84”-96”
11-4020-15E-12T 12.6 132" (11') 15,000 18” 84"-96"
11-5020-15E-14T 14.0 132" (11') 15,000 18” 84"-96"
12-4020-15E-11T 11.3 144" (12') 15,000 18” 96"-108"
13-4020-15E-10T 10.3 156" (13’) 15,000 18” 108"-120"
14-4020-15E-9T 9.3 168" (14') 15,000 18” 120"-138"
14-5020-15E-10T 10.3 168" (14') 15,000 18” 120"-138"

 Dumping
Capacity
(tons)
Minimum
CEF
(in.)
 Winch
Capacity
(lbs)
Overhang
Length
(in.)
Typical
CA
(in.)
11-4016-15H-10T 10.3 132" (11') 15,000 18" 84"-96"
11-5020-18H-14T 14 132" (11') 18,000 18” 84”-96"
14-5020-18H-10T 10.3 168" (14') 18,000 18" 120"-138"
OPTIONS
• Wireless Remote
• Compatible Gooseneck